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G-195

Mounted Ball Bearings

Duty: Light

Rolling Elements: Ball

Housing: Stamped Steel Pillow Block

Self Alignment: +/- 1.5 Degrees

Lock: Setscrew

Seal: Contact

Temperature: -20° to 200°F

Relube: No

SSPS 100 Series Light Duty Stamped Steel Pillow Blocks - Setscrew Locking
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Load  
lb/N

Part No. Bearing 
Insert No.

Dimensions inch / mm
Bolt 
Size

Unit Wt.  
lb/kgA B C D E G H J K Linch

 7/8 

400
1779

SSPS-114 LRS-114

1 1/8 
28.6

4 1/4 
108.0

3 3/8 
85.7

1 1/4 
31.8

 27/32
21.4

 1/8 
3.2

2 13/64
56.0

1 3/8 
34.9

 7/8 
22.2

1 3/8 
34.9

 3/8 
.6
.27

 15/16 SSPS-115 LRS-115

1 SSPS-116 LRS-116

1 1/8 

600
2669

SSPS-118 LRS-118

1 5/16
33.3

4 5/8 
117.5

3 3/4 
95.3

1 3/8 
34.9

 61/64
24.2

 5/32
4.0

2 19/32
65.9

1 19/32 
40.5

 7/8 
22.2

1 19/32
40.5

 3/8 
1.0
.45

1 3/16 SSPS-119 LRS-119

1 1/4 SSPS-120S LRS-120S

Metric dimensions for reference only. 

Not all parts are available from stock. Please contact customer service for availability (800) 626-2120.

For more information on bearing capabilities outside of our standard offering, please contact Application Engineering (800) 626-2093.

Bearing Selection
Page G-3

Nomenclature Aid
Page G-140

{����������������
Page G-143

Technical Engineering
Page G-220


